
Black M: 69.2/125 n  W: 75.7/136

Blue M: 67.8/121 n  W: 73.7/134

400 175 340 260 515 335 460 165 455 3105

385 160 335 245 485 315 445 155 390 2915

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

  Scorer:

340 175 405 315 380 130 460 180 510 2895 6000

330 155 390 305 360 120 430 170 480 2740 5655

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET ADJ

White M: 65.6/115 n  W: 71.3/129

Green M: 62.4/106 n  W: 66.8/117

365 150 315 220 465 310 380 130 350 2685

265 140 290 190 430 285 365 110 280 2355

310 140 330 295 340 115 400 150 440 2520 5205

270 80 275 250 275 110 335 120 410 2125 4480

Attest:                                                                       Date:

HOLE         

Golf ScoreCards, Inc. 
 6/2018

© 
1-800-238-7267

TOT: 4820  Rating/Slope: M: 63.9/110
 W: 69.0/124  

W/G 
Combo

Men’s Handicap 5 15 11 13 3 9 7 17 1 4 16 2 12 10 18 8 14 6

Par (Men’s/Women’s) 4/5 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 36/37 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 35 71/72

Women’s Handicap 3 17 13 11 1 7 5 15 9 2 12 8 14 10 18 6 16 4



COURSE LOCAL RULES:
- California Native Landscape Areas are played “through the green.” The 
ball must be played as it lies or if not found, then played as a lost ball.

- The shallow drainage ditches across holes #1, 12, 15 and 16: free relief.
- Staked Trees: relief is granted if stake or supporting cable interferes 
with swing or stance.

- Roads Dividing Course: A ball that crosses any of Canyon Lake’s streets 
that are defined as “OB” and comes to rest beyond that street is “OB,” 
even though it may lie on another part of the course.

- The Split Rail fence on the right of hole #16 will define the “OB” for 
that hole.

- Embedded Ball Rule is in effect through the green.
- For all play at this course, a player may obtain distance information by 
use of a distance-measuring device. If, during a stipulated round,  
a player uses a distance-measuring device to gauge or measure  
other conditions that might affect his play, the player is in  
breach of Rule 14-3.

32001 RAILROAD CANYON RD., CANYON LAKE, CA 92587 | 951.246.1782

Clubhouse

Driving 
Range

1

10

2

11

3

12

4

13

5

14

6

15

7

16

8

17
9

18

Parking

Course Irrigated
With Reclaimed Water 

PATRICK KEMBALL 
PGA Golf Professional

MARK LOUDER, GCSAA
Golf Course Superintendent

COURSE RULES:   
- FLOOD CONTROL CHANNEL HOLES 
#10, 17, and 18 – Do Not Enter! No 
Ball may be played out of channel 
at any time!!!

- Slow play should be avoided. Please 
keep up with the group in front of 
you at all times.

- Unless otherwise posted, the 90 
degree cart rule will always be in 
effect.

- Keep Carts at least 20 yards from 
tees and greens.

- Each operator of a golf cart must 
be at least 16 years of age and have 
a valid driver’s license.

- Dress Code strictly enforced. 
- Fill divots and fix ball marks.
- Failure to follow course rules may 
lead to removal from course.


