Black M: 69.2/125 🗌 W: 75.7/136	400	175	340	260	515	335	460	165	455	3105	340	175	405	315	380	130	460	180	510	2895	6000			
Blue M: 67.8/121 🗆 W: 73.7/134	385	160	335	245	485	315	445	155	390	2915	330	155	390	305	360	120	430	170	480	2740	5655			
White M: 65.6/115 🗌 W: 71.3/129 🙀	365	150	315	220	465	310	380	130	350	2685	310	140	330	295	340	115	400	150	440	2520	5205	101. 4020 Kating/Siop		: M: 63.9/11
Green M: 62.4/106 🗌 W: 66.8/117 Combo	265	140	290	190	(430)	285	365	110	280	2355	270	80	275	250	275	110	335	120	410	2125	4480			W: 69.0/124
HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	HCP	NET	ADJ
Men's Handicap	5	15	11	13	3	9	7	17	1		4	16	2	12	10	18	8	14	6					
Women's Handicap	3	17	13	11	1	7	5	15	9		2	12	8	14	10	18	6	16	4					
Par (Men's/Women's)	4/5	3	4	4	5	4	5	3	4	36/37	4	3	4	4	4	3	5	3	5	35	71/72			
Scorer:									© Golf Sco 6/2018 1-6	oreCards, Inc. 300-238-7267	Attest:											Date:		
						1																		

COURSE RULES:

- FLOOD CONTROL CHANNEL HOLES #10, 17, and 18 – Do Not Enter! No Ball may be played out of channel at any time!!!
- Slow play should be avoided. Please keep up with the group in front of you at all times.
- Unless otherwise posted, the 90 degree cart rule will always be in effect.
- Keep Carts at least 20 yards from tees and greens.
- Each operator of a golf cart must be at least 16 years of age and have a valid driver's license.
- Dress Code strictly enforced.
- Fill divots and fix ball marks.

PATRICK KEMBALL PGA Golf Professional MARK LOUDER, GCSAA Golf Course Superintendent

CANYON LAKE

- Failure to follow course rules may lead to removal from course.

COURSE LOCAL RULES:

California Native Landscape Areas are played "through the green." The ball must be played as it lies or if not found, then played as a lost ball.
The shallow drainage ditches across holes #1, 12, 15 and 16: free relief.
Staked Trees: relief is granted if stake or supporting cable interferes with swing or stance.

- Roads Dividing Course: A ball that crosses any of Canyon Lake's streets that are defined as "OB" and comes to rest beyond that street is "OB," even though it may lie on another part of the course.
- The Split Rail fence on the right of hole #16 will define the "OB" for that hole.
- Embedded Ball Rule is in effect through the green.

Course Irrigated

With Reclaimed Water

- For all play at this course, a player may obtain distance information by use of a distance-measuring device. If, during a stipulated round, a player uses a distance-measuring device to gauge or measure other conditions that might affect his play, the player is in breach of Rule 14-3.

CANYON LAKE

32001 RAILROAD CANYON RD., CANYON LAKE, CA 92587 | 951.246.1782